
SYMPOSIUM SCHEDULE

3

TIME EVENT

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:25 am

9:55 am

10:20 am

11:40 am

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:25 pm

3:45 pm

Registration & Breakfast

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Sharon A. J. Imes, DTM - Program Quality Director
Intro of Toastmaster of the Day - Mike Dalton, DTM

Keynote Speaker - Craig Valentine, MBA
“Getting Remarkable Results in Life & Leadership”

       B R E A K
Table Topics Contestants & Judges Briefing 
Meet & Greet - Craig Valentine, MBA, Author

Table Topics Contest
Contest Chair Julia Wick, DTM

Luncheon & Hall of Fame Awards Ceremony
Kathy Wolf, DTM, DD & Stephanie Scott, DTM, IPD

Afternoon Workshop - Craig Valentine, MBA 
“Present with Impact, Persuade with Ease”

       B R E A K
Humorous Speech Contestant & Judges Briefing 
Meet & Greet - Craig Valentine, MBA, Author

Humorous Speech Contest
Sam Wieder, DTM

Closing Remarks
District Trio


