SYMPOSIUM SCHEDULE

TIME	EVENT
8:00 am	Registration & Breakfast
9:00 am	Welcome & Opening Remarks Sharon A. J. Imes, DTM - Program Quality Director Intro of Toastmaster of the Day - Mike Dalton, DTM
9:25 am	Keynote Speaker - Craig Valentine, MBA "Getting Remarkable Results in Life & Leadership"
9:55 am	 B R E A K Table Topics Contestants & Judges Briefing Meet & Greet - Craig Valentine, MBA, Author
10:20 am	Table Topics Contest Contest Chair Julia Wick, DTM
11:40 am	Luncheon & Hall of Fame Awards Ceremony Kathy Wolf, DTM, DD & Stephanie Scott, DTM, IPD
1:00 pm	Afternoon Workshop - Craig Valentine, MBA "Present with Impact, Persuade with Ease"
2:00 pm	 BREAK Humorous Speech Contestant & Judges Briefing Meet & Greet - Craig Valentine, MBA, Author
2:25 pm	Humorous Speech Contest Sam Wieder, DTM
3:45 pm	Closing Remarks District Trio